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Congressional Candidate Table 5g

Top 50 House Campaigns by Debts Owed
as of June 30, 1991

Candidate Name
KORMAN, SANG R
TAYLOR, CHARLES HART
GEREN, PRESTON M "PETE"
PILZER, PAUL ZANE
SCHEUER, JAMES H
SISISKY, NORMAN
ZELIFF, WILLIAM H JR
GEORGIOU, BYRON STEPHEN
FRAZIER, WILLIAM G
NICHOLS, RICHARD D
GREEN, BILL
REED, JOHN F
HAMMOCK, ROBERT L
BOEHNER, JOHN ANDREW
MINK, PATSY T
ZIMMER, RICHARD A
LOWEY, NITA M
RENNE, LOUISE
HOAGLAND, PETER J
MICHAUX, H M "MICKEY" JR
ALTER, SUSAN D
RIGGS, FRANK DUNCAN
BRYAN, JON L
GUERNSEY, SHERWOOD
PAYNE, LEWIS F JR
ESHOO, ANNA
CAMP, DAVID LEE
HAYES, JAMES A
HODGKINS, CHRISTOPHER JOSEPH
OLVER, JOHN W
JEFFERSON, WILLIAM J
MELCONIAN, LINDA J
GRANDY, FRED
LINDER, JOHN
JOHNSON, SAMUEL ROBERT
BRANCH, DANIEL H
STASKIEWICZ, RONALD LEE
LAUGHLIN, GREGORY HAINES
WORLEY, DAVID JAMES
SESSIONS, PETER ANDERSON
SPRATT, JOHN MCKEE JR
ANDREWS, THOMAS H
ANDREWS, ROBERT E
COLLINS, JAMES G
SARPALIUS, WILLIAM CLARENCE
STEARNS, CLIFFORD BUNDY
PALMER, ROBERT
BARRETT, WILLIAM "BILL"
COLLAMORE, LEONARD J
SAVAGE, GUS

State District

CA
NC
TX
TX
NY
VA
NH
CA
IN
KS
NY
RI
CA
OH
HI
NJ
NY
CA
NE
NC
NY
CA
MA
MA
VA
CA
Mi
LA
MA
MA
LA
MA
1A
GA
TX
TX
NE
TX
GA
TX
SC
ME
NJ
MA
TX
FL
CA
NE
MA
IL

24
11
12
03
05
04
01
49
02
04
14
02
42
08
02
12
18
06
02
12
10
01
10
01
05
14
04
07
01
01
02
01
05
04
03
03
02
14
03
03
05
01
01
01

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Unknown
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open

Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Open

Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Open

Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Open

Challenger
Incumbent
Challenger
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Open

Incumbent

Debts Owed
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559,139
427,750
420,306
400,102
389,250
349,183
323,999
315,365
303,324
288,659
237,000
223,775
195,526
171,194
170,000
152,503
152,500
140,975
139,951
127,303
125,262
122,056
118,000
112,900
105,000
99,831
97,780
96,500
88,081
87,805
83,913
82,753
81,772
76,121
73,618
72,600
70,714
69,500
65,407
65,252
64,000
61,237
61,055
60,250
60,132
55,292
54,603
54,575
54,000
52,164



